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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 November 2020

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI SAL Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/3T. Roche 494328 10/6195

 2 KIARNI RED 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 16/11/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/3T. Roche 494327 6/5147

 3 KIARNI JACK 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 7Y 4/1/1T. Roche 494323 9/7208

 4 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/3L. Hutton 495050 8/7189

 5 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/2J. Roche 528813 5/4162

 6 TERROR TURNER Last start winner TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Turner 522728 1/0151

 7 CANDLES PRINCESS Last start winner TAR, 15/11/2020, R6, P 1P 7P 6Y 5/3S. Wall 498452 5/1144

 8 ZAMBORA SPUR 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/11/2020, R5, P 2P 7P 4Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3121

 9 BLACK MIKEY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/11/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/296

 10 JILL DOO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 534256 2/1220

 11 NOT GUILTY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1D. Wilson 530124 4/3165

 12 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 17/06/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0151

 13 WICKED RED Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2N. Goodwin 525758 3/2234

 14 CHEVY LUNATIC Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3D. Mcgeachie 500485 2/1177

 15 SASSY QUEEN Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 522047 3/1151

 16 PANDORA WAVE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R8, P 5P 1M 5P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 3/0149

 17 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/06/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 498920 2/1144

 18 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R9, P (FTF)P 5P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/4144

 19 ASTON BIJOU Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 523769 1/0143

 20 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 6Y 5P 6Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 16/2142

 21 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 2P 5/2T. Roche 523994 3/2141

 22 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R8, Y 4Y 2P 1Y 5/4K. Barrass 497272 5/0139

 23 WINLOCK GUSSO Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R9, P 6P 5P (FTF)P 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5138

 24 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R9, Y 7Y 4Y 5P 5/2D. Solomon 489555 9/2137

 25 EASY SLOY BOY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R3, M 5M 3M 2P 5/3V. Cassar 473782 8/1137

 26 STORMY DUCHESS Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R3, Y 6Y 5Y 5M 5/1A. Verhagen 473907 11/8135

 27 SKETCHY FABIO Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R9, M 6M 5M 3M 5/1P. Long 471873 10/4131

 28 ARNIE DOO Weighted points score TAR, 03/06/2020, R9, Y 6Y 4P 3P 5/2D. Wilson 497769 4/2131

 29 RACHEL'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 07/03/2020, R12, B 3P 4P 4P 5/4A. Verhagen 488939 1/0130
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 30 CHEEKY FERNANDO Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0118

 31 FIREFLY JEN Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 3Y 8Y 7P 5/3C. Stuart 490308 2/1118

 32 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/0114

 33 MAXIMUM TEMPER Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 6P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 497268 7/0111

 34 STILTON VORTEX 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 6P 1P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 508042 1/0111

 35 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R4, Y 2Y 1P 6P 5/4A. Verhagen 525633 1/0107

 36 RIVERGUM ROCK Weighted points score TAR, 03/06/2020, R4, Y 6Y 4Y 5Y 5/4W. Attwill 491917 1/0100

 37 ASTON TORBRECK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 500281 1/097

 38 ALDERLEY ROX 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 2M 5/3R. White 469567 5/197

 39 KIARNI KATE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/096

 40 GAMBETH Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R6, P 7P 5M 8P 5/3R. White 473319 11/194

 41 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 7P 3M 8M 5/1R. White 478866 6/593

 42 MARY'S PRIDE Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R2, Y 1Y 6P 8P 5/4V. Byrnes 523551 1/090

 43 SAINT STORM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/089

 44 LITTLE MAVIS Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/4K. Barrass 508713 1/087

 45 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 5M 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/287

 46 KIMSSON Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 6Y 5Y 3Y 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/985

 47 KATE'S SPECIAL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 7Y 1P 8P 5/4L. Walker 527549 1/069

 48 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/166
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 1 TERROR TURNER Last start winner TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Turner 522728 1/0151

 2 CANDLES PRINCESS Last start winner TAR, 15/11/2020, R6, P 1P 7P 6Y 5/3S. Wall 498452 5/1144

 3 ZAMBORA SPUR 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/11/2020, R5, P 2P 7P 4Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3121

 4 BLACK MIKEY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/11/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/296

 5 JILL DOO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 534256 2/1220

 6 NOT GUILTY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1D. Wilson 530124 4/3165

 7 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 17/06/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0151

 8 WICKED RED Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2N. Goodwin 525758 3/2234

 9 CHEVY LUNATIC Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3D. Mcgeachie 500485 2/1177

 10 SASSY QUEEN Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 522047 3/1151

 11 PANDORA WAVE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R8, P 5P 1M 5P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 3/0149

 12 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R9, P (FTF)P 5P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/4144

 13 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/06/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 498920 2/1144

 14 ASTON BIJOU Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 523769 1/0143

 15 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 6Y 5P 6Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 16/2142

 16 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 2P 5/2T. Roche 523994 3/2141

 17 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R8, Y 4Y 2P 1Y 5/4K. Barrass 497272 5/0139

 18 WINLOCK GUSSO Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R9, P 6P 5P (FTF)P 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5138

 19 EASY SLOY BOY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R3, M 5M 3M 2P 5/3V. Cassar 473782 8/1137

 20 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R9, Y 7Y 4Y 5P 5/2D. Solomon 489555 9/2137

 21 STORMY DUCHESS Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R3, Y 6Y 5Y 5M 5/1A. Verhagen 473907 11/8135

 22 ARNIE DOO Weighted points score TAR, 03/06/2020, R9, Y 6Y 4P 3P 5/2D. Wilson 497769 4/2131

 23 SKETCHY FABIO Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R9, M 6M 5M 3M 5/1P. Long 471873 10/4131

 24 RACHEL'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 07/03/2020, R12, B 3P 4P 4P 5/4A. Verhagen 488939 1/0130

 25 CHEEKY FERNANDO Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0118

 26 FIREFLY JEN Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 3Y 8Y 7P 5/3C. Stuart 490308 2/1118

 27 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/0114

 28 MAXIMUM TEMPER Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 6P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 497268 7/0111

 29 STILTON VORTEX 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 6P 1P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 508042 1/0111

 30 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R4, Y 2Y 1P 6P 5/4A. Verhagen 525633 1/0107

 31 RIVERGUM ROCK Weighted points score TAR, 03/06/2020, R4, Y 6Y 4Y 5Y 5/4W. Attwill 491917 1/0100
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 32 ASTON TORBRECK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 500281 1/097

 33 ALDERLEY ROX 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 2M 5/3R. White 469567 5/197

 34 KIARNI KATE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/096

 35 GAMBETH Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R6, P 7P 5M 8P 5/3R. White 473319 11/194

 36 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 7P 3M 8M 5/1R. White 478866 6/593

 37 MARY'S PRIDE Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R2, Y 1Y 6P 8P 5/4V. Byrnes 523551 1/090

 38 SAINT STORM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/089

 39 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 5M 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/287

 40 LITTLE MAVIS Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/4K. Barrass 508713 1/087

 41 KIMSSON Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 6Y 5Y 3Y 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/985

 42 KATE'S SPECIAL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 7Y 1P 8P 5/4L. Walker 527549 1/069

 43 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/166
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 1 SOUNDS UNLIMITED 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P

GOS, 17/11/2020, R1, P

GOS, 10/11/2020, R1, P

3P 2P 2P M/1S. Rodgers 532268 0/0134

 2 APRIL RAIN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/11/2020, R2, Y

TAR, 15/11/2020, R2, P

2Y 3P M/1R. Patterson 535842 0/0132

 3 KIARNI JYE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 16/11/2020, R2, P

WAU, 11/11/2020, R2, P

6Y 3P 2P M/1J. Roche 523795 0/0108

 4 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/0110

 5 WHO'S THE MUSCLE 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 16/11/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1V. Cassar 500093 0/096

 6 KIARNI GRANT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 4P 2Y 7P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/082

 7 CROWN THE ZIPPER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/11/2020, R2, P 2P 6P 6P M/1S. Noad 531375 0/078

 8 DASHING BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 6P 2Y M/1D. Hendry 534825 0/078

 9 WEST END FORTY First start M/1S. Guthrie 529916 0/00

 10 DANCING SENORA First start M/1S. Guthrie 500470 0/00

 11 COSMIC ADVENTURE First start M/1R. Stone 532837 0/00

 12 SKETCHY REDBACK First start M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/00

 13 SATIN SHEETS First start M/1D. Solomon 522730 0/00

 14 KUNG Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 13/11/2020, R2, P 5P M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/050

 15 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 6P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/094

 16 IGNORE THEM Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 6P 5Y M/1N. Watson 526965 0/054

 17 GRACE IS SUAVE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R1, Y 5Y 4P 7P M/1M. Jobson 529272 0/052

 18 KIARNI RAYE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1T. Roche 523990 0/048

 19 RAINING LADIES Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P M/1L. Croker 532638 0/048

 20 AMRON MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 6Y M/1R. White 526039 0/042
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 1 FABIO LASS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 1/3H. Hanson 520942 13/12339

 2 VELOCITY TASH Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R1, P 5P 1P 3P 1/2R. Scott 496652 11/10183

 3 ASTON MEKONG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 2/1/2K. Brennan 522311 12/5321

 4 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R1, M 4M 7M 2P 3/1/2L. Hutton 475947 15/7255

 5 SKETCHY BOY Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 6P 3/1/3S. Hill 497771 16/12212

 6 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R11, P 6P 7M 6P 3/1/3L. Hutton 475948 14/13130

 7 KIARNI SAL Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/3T. Roche 494328 10/6195

 8 KIARNI RED 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 16/11/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/3T. Roche 494327 6/5147

 9 KIARNI JACK 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 7Y 4/1/1T. Roche 494323 9/7208

 10 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/3L. Hutton 495050 8/7189

 11 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/2J. Roche 528813 5/4162
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 1 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Last start winner TAR, 17/06/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0151

 2 TO SEE ALICE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4Y 6P 5/2K. Barrass 499519 5/2153

 3 FERNANDO'S GAL Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2P. Parrelli 522231 3/2210

 4 BRAEDALE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2D. Wilson 508887 3/2186

 5 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R8, Y 1Y 1P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 491436 10/3201

 6 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R7, Y 1Y 5P 3P 5/2S. Guthrie 500472 4/2200

 7 ASTON LEAH Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1174

 8 FLYING FORTRESS Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 4Y 2P 6P 5/3R. Scott 529672 3/1173

 9 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R5, P 3P 4Y 1Y 5/4A. Verhagen 495175 3/0160

 10 HEY JEALOUSY Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4S. Rodgers 499918 1/0158

 11 PANDORA WAVE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R8, P 5P 1M 5P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 3/0149

 12 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/06/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 498920 2/1144

 13 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R9, P (FTF)P 5P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/4144

 14 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 6Y 5P 6Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 16/2142

 15 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 2P 5/2T. Roche 523994 3/2141

 16 EASY SLOY BOY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R3, M 5M 3M 2P 5/3V. Cassar 473782 8/1137

 17 WILLINA GIRL Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4R. Milton 533372 1/0134

 18 SWEET SUNSHINE Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R3, Y 5Y 4P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 1/0133

 19 OUZO KEATS Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R12, P 3P 4P 1Y 5/4R. Patterson 531255 1/0123

 20 ZAMBORA SPUR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R5, P 2P 7P 4Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3121

 21 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 6Y 7Y 3P 5/3R. O'Brien 521757 2/1120

 22 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/0114

 23 STILTON VORTEX 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 6P 1P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 508042 1/0111

 24 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R4, Y 6Y 3P 3Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/0103

 25 ASTON TORBRECK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 500281 1/097

 26 ALDERLEY ROX 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 2M 5/3R. White 469567 5/197

 27 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/296

 28 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 7P 3M 8M 5/1R. White 478866 6/593

 29 SAINT STORM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/089

 30 PUNK 3 Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R4, C 6C 8P 6Y 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/072

 31 KATE'S SPECIAL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 7Y 1P 8P 5/4L. Walker 527549 1/069
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 1 GOODWIN THOMMO Last start Provincial winner GOS, 17/11/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/0108

 2 TATUM Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3P. Parrelli 524923 2/1171

 3 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R4, Y 2Y 3P 5P 5/4J. Savage 531055 1/0125

 4 CUNDLE ALLY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R4, Y 6Y 3P 3Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/0103

 5 PUNK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R4, C 6C 8P 6Y 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/072

 6 RADIANT RACCOON Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 4Y 3P 7P M/1M. Turner 522720 0/075

 7 WHO'S THE MUSCLE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1V. Cassar 500093 0/096

 8 WHITE RUBY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 6Y M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/052

 9 KING LUKA Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1B. Moroney 528427 0/051
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 1 TIGRESS EYE Last start Provincial winner WAU, 16/11/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 12/2312

 2 TREASURE CHEST Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 3/1/2L. Walker 492144 10/3204

 3 BLOCK ME Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 499546 4/1198

 4 TIRI LEVI Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 3Y 2P 2Y 5/4M. Turner 500009 3/0168

 5 TO SEE ALICE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4Y 6P 5/3K. Barrass 499519 5/1153

 6 GRACE AMAZING Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R7, Y 6Y 1P 5P 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/2114

 7 DON'T SAY DO Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R7, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/2J. Savage 507768 4/2105

 8 CUNDLE ALLY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R4, Y 6Y 3P 3Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/0103

 9 PUNK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R4, C 6C 8P 6Y 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/072

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 November 2020

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SASSY FOCUS Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3P. Parrelli 496540 2/1111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 November 2020

P 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABIO LASS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 1/3H. Hanson 520942 13/12339

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 November 2020

P 2 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MEKONG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 2/1/2K. Brennan 522311 12/5321
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 November 2020

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R1, M 4M 7M 2P 3/1/2L. Hutton 475947 15/7255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 November 2020

P 4 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI RED 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 16/11/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/3T. Roche 494327 6/5147

 2 KIARNI JACK 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 7Y 4/1/1T. Roche 494323 9/7208

 3 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/3L. Hutton 495050 8/7189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 November 2020

P M 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUNDS UNLIMITED 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P

GOS, 17/11/2020, R1, P

GOS, 10/11/2020, R1, P

3P 2P 2P M/1S. Rodgers 532268 0/0134

 2 APRIL RAIN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/11/2020, R2, Y

TAR, 15/11/2020, R2, P

2Y 3P M/1R. Patterson 535842 0/0132

 3 KIARNI JYE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 16/11/2020, R2, P

WAU, 11/11/2020, R2, P

6Y 3P 2P M/1J. Roche 523795 0/0108

 4 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/0110

 5 WHO'S THE MUSCLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 16/11/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1V. Cassar 500093 0/096

 6 KIARNI GRANT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 4P 2Y 7P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/082

 7 DASHING BOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 6P 2Y M/1D. Hendry 534825 0/078

 8 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 6P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/094

 9 WHITE RUBY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 6Y M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/052

 10 GRACE IS SUAVE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R1, Y 5Y 4P 7P M/1M. Jobson 529272 0/052

 11 PRELIOUS JADE Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2020, R4, P 5P 6P M/1P. Parrelli 508556 0/048

 12 AMRON MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 6Y M/1R. White 526039 0/042
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